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NARROW SWATH TIMELINE GMNNOT41 executed
begin of execution Orbit 61802 time: ~14:00

active until end of day, Orbit 61807
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Summary of Anomalies:
station info

BE orbit 61795
BE orbit 61796
MM orbit 61799
MM orbit 61800
BE orbit 61801
BE orbit 61802
BE orbit 61803
MM orbit 61803
MI orbit 61803
MI orbit 61804
MM orbit 61805
MA orbit 61805
KS orbit 61805
MA orbit 61806
MA orbit 61807
MA orbit 61800

EGOI
EGOI
EGOI
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EGOI
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EGOI
EGOI
EGOI
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EGOI

data
data
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data
data
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data

missing
missing
missing
missing
missing
missing
missing
missing
missing
missing
missing
missing
missing
missing
missing
gap

instrument info
EGOI

1 - no solar calibration measurements available
due to the execution of an ERS2 orbit manouevre
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30:
10:
53:
33:
11:
47
28:
32:
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28:
11:
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36.
23.
39.
44,
56.
13.
18.
32.
05.
07.
54.
53.
50.
47.
22.
39.

240
037
351
405
738
126
714
225
580
333
140
075
911
803
158
313
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03:

38.
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31.
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07.
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>>Timeline GMNNOT41 executed

Station ID see above
MPH Product Confidence OK
SPH Window Information OK
Command Word Echo Summary OK
Instrument Status 1A OK
Instrument Status 1B OK
Instrument Status 2 OK
Integration Times Channel 1 OK
Co-Adding and Cluster Mode Flags OK
Integration Times Band 2A OK
Integration Times Band 2B OK
Integration Times Band 3 OK
Integration Times Band 4 OK
Scan Mirror Position

Polarisation Detectors OK
FPA Temperatures A OK
FPA Temperatures B OK
Charge Amp Temperatures OK
Other Temperatures A OK
DDHU Temperatures OK
Optical Bench Temperatures OK
Other Temperatures B OK
Calibr. Lamp and Instr. Status 3 OK

Scan Mirror Motor Current

Selected Temperature A
Selected Temperature B
Selected Temperature C
Channel 1 Summation
Channel 2 Summation
Channel 4 Summation
Log pages

>>pattern not repeated due to execution of
timeline GMNNOT41

OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK

964
088
586
362
243
636
292
933
676
789
374
533
431
297
027
093
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430.
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803.
390.
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264.
831.
824,
572.
431.
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331/318 nm Uncal. Line Ratio OK
Uncal. PMDs as RGB signal OK
780 nm Uncal. Intensity OK
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